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REVELATIONS IN VALUE GIVING IN OUR GREATEST

afceÉSÉc

This Hugh Sale is broader in its economics, and greater in its magnitude this gear than ever before. As every one knows, these events are nob shallow attempts 
at trade inducements, but masterful efforts, based upon liugh and judicious cash purchasing —buying at a time when makers will concede low prices for sound busi­
ness reasons. We point with pride to the great heaps of Snowy Undermuslins, pile after pile of White Quilts, yards and yards and yards of Damasks, Sheetings and, 
Apron Hollands, bundle after bundle of kit low Cases a,ncl Sheets BUT COME AND SEE AND BE PROFITED

Most AllurUnmatchable Offers 
in TABLE LINENS

VICIII D I Ui UIDUiny^ inglyPriced

Our New Gent’s Furnishing Department is certainly full of 
extraordinary attractions to those men who have a taste for ele­
gance in dress but yet who do not care to pay extravagant prices. 
We have here a large and varied assortment of Men’s Furnishings 
—Shirts, Collars, Neckwear, Underwear, etc., at prices which 
mean decided savings. ,

Quality and unrivalled values are the keynotes 
that will make this Sale the greatest linen évent 
1n our history. Housekeepers and Hotel Keepers 
should investigate the great savings we've made 
possible. Laying in a full year’s supply now at 
at our priées will 
be a splendid ' 
investment.

Linens have 
gone up and 
are going still 
higher, but our 
orders were 
placed early, 
before the recent 
advances.

Men’s
Negligee Shirts

Boys’ Flannelette 
Cricket Shirts.

Splendid values, finish­
ed with breast pocket and 
pointed collar attached.

Sale
Size. Price.
12 Reg. 70c. ca..........(10c.
1246 Reg. 75c. ea..........60c.
13 Reg. 80c. ea......... 70c.
131,4 Reg. 85c. ea......... 75c.
14 Reg. 90c. ca......... 80c.

Smart, new patterns, In 
English and American 
striped cotton, finished 
with stiff collar bands and 
soft or stiff cuffs; all 
sizes.

IfUrwirinnfrui/i Men’s
Wide End Ties.

A magnlflelent range of 
plain, striped, floral, scroll 
and brocaded, in Silks and 
Lustres.
Reg. 25c. ca. Sale Price, ,81c.

Men’s Balbriggan 
Underwear.
Reg. 45c. gar. S. Price ..39c. 
Reg. 60c. gar. S. Price ..53c. 
Reg. 85c. gar. S. Price .. 75c.

Important Sale of

Corsets ®COME
TO-MORROW
AND
EXAMINE
THE
QUALITIES.

Unbleached Table Damask
42 in. Reg. 35c. yard. Sale Price .
64 In. Reg. 50c. yard. Sale Price .
50 in. Reg. 55c. yard. Sale Price .
64 In. Reg. 60c. yard. Sale Price .
70 in. Reg. 65c. yard. Sale Price .

White
Table Damask.
66in. Reg. 85c. yd. S. P. 78c.
66in. Reg. $1.20 yd. S. P. $1.00

Hemstitched Damask 
Table Cloths.

assorted sizes.
Reg. $1.50 ea. S. Price. .$1.25 
Reg. 1,75 ea. 8. Price.. 1.47 
Reg. 5.00 ea. S. Price.. 4.25 
Reg. «.25 eo. 8» Price.. 5-35 
Reg. 7.25 ea. S. Price.. 6.15

Reg. $1.10 ea. 8. P.
Reg. $1.25 ea. 8. P.
Reg. $1.70 ea. 8. P.
Reg. $2.20 ea. 8. P.These very timely 

offerings make pos­
sible the getting of 
well known, reliable 
makes of Corsets 
just when your 
needs are greatest— 
when a new Corset 
is absolutely neces­
sary to wear with 
your new dress or 
costume. Figures of 
every proportion can 
be perfectly fitted 
with Corsets best 
adapted ter them, as 
the entire stock is 
included in this im­
portent Sale.,

White
Laundered Shirts.

Men’s Collars,
Damask 
Table Cloths.

Assorted sizes, Hemmed. 
Reg. $ 1.30 ea. S. Price $ 1.10 
Reg. 2.75 ea. 8. Price • 2.35 
Reg. 3.20 ea. 8. Price 2.70 
Reg. 4.00 ea. 8. Price 8.85 
Reg. 5.00 ea. 8. Price 4.25 
Reg. 6.00 ea. 8. Price 5.10 
Reg. 10.00 ea. 8. Price 8.50 
Reg. . 7.50 ea. 8. Price 6.40 
Reg. 12:50 ea. 8. Price 10.43 
Reg. 13.50 ea. 8. Price 1L48

Table Napkins.
Reg. 12s. ea. Sale Price, ,10c. 
Reg. 14c. ea. Sale Price, ,12c. 
Reg. 20c. ea. Sale Price.. 17c. 
Reg. 25c. ea. Sale Price, ,21c. 
Reg. 30c. ea. Sale Price, ,25c. 
Reg. 35c. ea. Sale Price. .30c, 
Reg. 45c. ea. Sale Price, ,39c. 
Reg. 60c. ea. Sale Price, ,60c.

will eclipse 
of mater- 
the public

Fine soft make, with stiff . „ , „ ,, ,_ „ , shapes; all sizes from 14 tobosoms and cuffs, all sizes.
17. This is a splendid oppor- 

Reg. $1.10 ea. Sale Price $1.00 tunity to lay in a Summer’s 
Reg. 1.25 ea. Sale Price 1.14 supply.
Reg. 1.45 ea. Sale Price 1.30 The styles you like are 
Reg. 2.10 ea. Sale Price 1.85 here.
Reg. 2.50 eâ. SalePjflce 2.20 Reg. 20c. ea. Sale Price..17c.

Boys’ Romper Suits.
Plain White with striped 

detachable pants. The cuffs 
and collars are also of striped 
■material to match pants.
Reg. $1.60 suit. S. Price $1.29 
Reg. $1.80 suit. S. Price $1.44

;1 sold less
The an

s right
406

Sctr-RcDuciNc

85c. pair Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price

Sale of Lace Curtains 
and Curtain Materials

ARTISTIC 
PIECES OF FANCY LINEN

95c. pair.
Reg. $1.20 pair.
Reg. $1.30 pair.
Reg. $1.65 pair.
Reg. $1.90 pair.

that delight the vision 
arid render worthy 

service besides.

Reg. $2.40 pair.
Reg. $2.75 pair.
Reg. $3.00 pair.
Reg. $3.35 pair.

We have never 
shown in any previ­
ous sales as many 
styles or such val­
ues. Our regular 
prices on Curtains, 
Nets and Curtain 
materials are much 
below the prices in 
other stores; but 
for this Sale every 
Curtain and piece of 
Curtain material 
goes at sweeping re­
ductions.

Reg. $3.45 pair.
Reg. $3.90 pair.
Reg. $4.00 pair.
Reg. $4.50 pair.

and There Reg. $5.00 pair.
Reg. $5.50 pair,

There isn't a 
housekeeper who 
hasn’t some need of 
Fancy Linens for 
the household.

There isn’t a 
housekeeper who 
canpot find in the 
subjoined list some 
of the very Linens 
for which she is 
looking and at much 
less than the prices 
she would naturally 
expect to pay for 
them.

Reg. $6.00 pair.
r 25c. purchase made 
s Drug Store you re- 
l m be red ticket. See 
ent.—mayl.tf

Reg. $7.25 pair.
Reg. $8.50 pair.

(ilffli

NTEI) BOOZE-HUXTEK.
me yesterday and while 

I Assembly was 
inknown person

tVWHMMMl
not in

_______  r____ gained
loom in that building arfl—~
ed a cupboard in which_
ounteous supply of light;-' 
ling refreshments, dainty, 

fancy smokes. A(tçr 
keif liberally to “the bésF"- 
' the visitor decamped, 
ient evidence to show 

frage he partook of was 
I Ife was after. However, 
the slightest clue as to 

jppointed booze-hunter is.

Toilet Covers.
Marcella, with looped edge, 

assorted sizes.
Reg. 35c. ea. Sale Price 30c. 
Reg. 45c. eai Sale Price 39c. 
Reg. 55c. ea. Sale Price 47c.

Fringed Honeycomb.
Reg. 40c. ea. Sale Price 35c. 
Reg. 55c. ea. Sale Price 47c.
Duchesse Sets.

Trimmed with openwork 
and wide hem; five pieces to 
set.
Reg. 45c. set. Sale Price 36c. 
Reg. 60c. set. Sale Price 48c. 
Reg. 70c. set. Sale Price 56c. 
Reg. 75c. set. Sale Price 60c.

Lace and insertion trim­
med; five piece set.
Reg. 45c. set. Sale Price 36c. 
Reg. 60c. set. Sale Price 48c. 
Reg. 90c. set. Sale Price 72c. 
Reg. 1.25 set. Sale Price 1.06 

Hemstitched and Embroid­
ered. « -<
Reg. 60c. set. Sale Price. 46c. 
Reg. 76c. set. Sale Price 60e. 
Reg. 1.00 set. Sale Price 80c.
Laundry Bags.

White Embroidered.
Reg. 46c. ca. Sale Price 86c. 
Reg. 50c. ea. Sale Price 40c.

White Curtain Net. Tasselled 
Madras MuslinPrice. 

. 8%c. 
,10)4c. 
,13c. 
,15c. 
20c. 
26c. 
30c. 
85c. 
40c. 
44c.

20 in. Reg. 10c. yd.
Reg. 12c. yd.
Reg. 15c. yd.
Reg. 17c. yd.
Reg. 34c. yd.
Reg. 30c. yd.
Reg. 35c. yd.
Reg. 40c. yd.
Reg. 45c. yd.
Reg. 50c. yd.

Cream Curtain Net.
60 in. Reg. 25c. yd. ....21c.
52 in. Reg. 30c. yd........26c.
68 in. Reg. 40c. yd........35c.

Frilled
Madras Muslin.

Sale 
Price.

Reg. 30c. yd........26c.
Reg. 35c. yd. ... .80c.
Reg. 40c. yd. ... ,85c.
Reg. 46c. yd........ 40c.

60 in. Reg. 50c. yd........ 44c.
Reg. 65c. yd. ... .18c.
Reg. 60c. yd. ... .53c.
Reg. 66c. yd........57c.

White Lace Curtains.
Reg. 85c. pr. Sale Price 73c. 
Reg. 1.20 pr. Sale Price $1.00 
Reg. 1.40 pr. Sale Price $1.20 
Reg. 2.00 pr. Sale Price $1.68 
Reg. 2.25 pr. Sale Price $1.90 
Reg. 2.75 pr. Sale Price $2315

3 yards long.
Reg. 1.80 pr. Sale Price $1.52 

3% yards long.
Reg. 2.75 pr. Sale Price $2315 
Reg. 3.00 pr. Sale Price $2.55 
Reg. 3.75 pr. Sale Price $8.15 
Re®. 5.50 pr. Sale Price $4.65 
Reg. 7.50 pr. Sale Price $6313 
Reg. 9.50 pr. Sale Price $8.05

4 yards long.
Re$g. 9.00 pr. Sale Price $7.60
Cream
Casement Cloth.

Ij'ancy lace trimmed bor­
ders.
Reig. 22c. yd. Sale Price 19c. 
Retg. 30c. yd, Sale Price 26c. 
Re®. 66c. yd, Sale Price 48c. 
Re®. 60c. yd. Sale Price 53c.

24 in. White
Half Blind Net.

Sale
Price.

24 in. Reg. 20c. yd...........17c.
28 in. Reg. 24c. yd. -...20c.
23 in. Reg. 25c. yd...........21c.
Window Scrim, g

Hemstitched and openwork 
edge and colored floral bor­
ders; 36 inches wide.
Reg. 20c. yd. Sale Price 17c. 
Reg. 27c. yd. Sale Price 28c. 
Reg. 35c. yd. Sale Price 30c.
Oeam Lace Curtains

2% yards long.
Reg. 85c. pr. Sale Price 73c. 
Reg. 90c. pr. Sale Price 77c. 

3 yards long.
Reg. 1.00 pr. Sale Price 85c.

3% yards long.
Reg. 1.30 pr. Sale Price $1.10 
Reg. 2.20 pr. Sale Price $1.90 
Reg. 3.26 pr. Sale Price $2.75 
Reg. 4.25 pr. Sale Price $8.57 
Reg. 8,00 pr, Sale Price $6.75

30 in.
36 in. Reg. 30c. yd........ 26c.
36 in. Reg. 35c. yd. ....30c.
45 in. Reg. 40c. yd........ 35c.
45 in. Reg. 45c. yd........ 40c.
54 in. Reg. 50c. yd.........44c.
50 in. Reg. 60c. yd........ 53c.

White
Madras Muslin.

Plain Edge.
45 in. Reg. 36c. yd.........30c.
45 in. Reg. 38c. yd.........38c.
45 in. Reg. 45c. yd.........40c.
60 in. Reg. 60c. yd.........58c.

White Sash Net.
Sale

; * Price.
16 In. Reg. He. yd. ... 944c.
20 in. Reg. 12c. yd. ..1046c. 
17. in. Reg. 13c. yd. . .1146c. 
19 In: Reg. 14c. yd. .. 1246c.
21 in. Reg. 17c. yd. . .15c,

34 in.
45 in.

American Sideboard 
and Bureau Cloths.

Daintily trimmed with em­
broidery, Hemstitching, Scal­
loped edge, Hemmed of plain, 
assorted sizes.
Reg. 46c. ea. Sale Price..36c.
Breakfast Cloths.

Of White Damask, finished 
with red borders and wide 
fringe; assorted sizes.
Reg. 90c. ea. Sale Price 77c. 
Reg. $1.00 ea. Sale Price 85c. 
Reg. $1.20 ea. Sale Price $1.00 
Reg. $1.40 ea. Sale Price §L29 
Reg. $1.70 ea. Sale Price $1.44
D’Oyleys.
Oval shape with fringe edge. 
Reg. 17c. ea. Sale Price 14c.

Battenburg trimmed.
Reg. 9c. each. Sale Price 7c.

48 in,
58 in,Sideboard and 

Bureau Cloths.
Lace and Insertion Trimmed. 
Reg. 80c. ea. S. Pflce. .64c. 
Reg. 85c. ea. S. Price, ,68c. 
Reg. 90c. ea. S. Price, ,72c. 
Reg. $1.00 ea. S. Price, ,80c. 
Reg. 1.15 ea. S. Price. .98c.

Tea Cloths.
Lace trimmed, hemstitch­

ed and embroidered, plain 
hemstitched and plain, finish­
ed with scallopel edge.
Reg. 35c. ea. S. Price, ,28c. 
fteg. 45c. ca. S. Price, ,36c. 
Reg. 65c. ea. S. Price, ,52c. 
Reg. $1.10 ea. S. Price. .88c.

50 in.
54 in.

Pillow Shams.
Plain and prettily embroid­

ered designs in fine linen and 
cotton, finished with frilled 
edges ; assorted sizes.
Reg. 50c. ea. S. Price. ,4Ac. 
Reg. 60c. ea. 8. Price, ,48c. 
Reg. 66c. ea. 8. Price, ,62c. 
Reg. 76c. ea. 8. Price, ,60c. 
Reg. 80c. ea. S. Price..64c. 
Reg. 90c. ea. S. Price..72c. 
Reg. $1.20 ea. 8. Price..96c.

Cushion Covers.
Plain White Lawn with 

frilled edge.
Reg. 50c. ea. 8. Price.. 40c.

White Muslin, hemstitched 
and embroidered.
Reg. 50c. ca. 8.' Price, ,40c.

White Lawn, frilled and 
embroidered, “
Reg. 45c. ea. 8. Price . .86c.

50 In.
50 In
50 In.

60 In,

Women’s While Pique Skirts.
A splendid variety of fine White Pique Skirts, in narrow, 

medium and wide cord; smart, stylish models; assorted sizes.
ftegular $3.00 each. Sale Price............. .. .............. .. $2.50
Regular $3.26 each. Sale Price............................................... $2.69
Regular $3.75 each. Sale Price................................................$3.15
Reghlar $4.So each. Sale Price............................................... $8.78

Smartly trimmed With embroidery, tucks and ribbon bead­
ing; sizes to fit from 4 to 18 yeans.
Regular 80c. each. " ‘
Regular $1.00 each.
Regular $1.30 each.
Regular $1.65 each.
Regular $1.80 each.

•Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price
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